English
LED RECESSED MINI PANEL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶ DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED RECESSED MINI PANEL has a low-profile,
classic design that gives it a sleek look with efficient lighting. It features smooth

light.
▶ ENERGY SAVINGS & EFFICIENCY - With a lifespan of 54,000 hours,
these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! This fixture can
cut your electric bill by up to 80% instantly and will save you a significant amount
of money in its lifetime.
▶ CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides
a 5-year limited warranty along with UL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Energy Star classification allows participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxH) Type
JBR ROUND
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3 inch 6W 120 V TRIAC 420/445/460/455/436 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 4-1/8" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 3 inch 6W 120 V TRIAC 420/445/460/455/436 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 4-1/8" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3 inch 6W 120 V TRIAC 420/445/460/455/436 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-1/8" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 780/839/893/861/860 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-5/8" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 780/839/893/861/860 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 5-5/8" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 780/839/893/861/860 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 5-5/8" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 780/839/893/861/860 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-5/8" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,100/1,137/1,225/1,153/1,094 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-1/2" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,100/1,137/1,225/1,153/1,094 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 7-1/2" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,100/1,137/1,225/1,153/1,094 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7-1/2" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,100/1,137/1,225/1,153/1,094 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-1/2" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-WH 8 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,600/1,650/1,688/1,746/1,633 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 9-1/2" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-BK 8 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,600/1,650/1,688/1,746/1,633 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 9-1/2" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-WH 12 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,950/2,142/2,138/2,169/2,077 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 12-1/2" x 5/8" Round
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-BK 12 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,950/2,142/2,138/2,169/2,077 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 12-1/2" x 5/8" Round
JBS SQUARE
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3 inch 6W 120 V TRIAC 420/442/456/445/430 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 4-1/8" x 5/8" Square
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 3 inch 6W 120 V TRIAC 420/442/456/445/430 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 4-1/8" x 5/8" Square
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3 inch 6W 120 V TRIAC 420/442/456/445/430 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-1/8" x 5/8" Square
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 750/767/736/784/750 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-5/8" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 750/767/736/784/750 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 5-5/8" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 750/767/736/784/750 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 5-5/8" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC 750/767/736/784/750 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-5/8" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,050/1,117/1,197/1,144/1,095 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-1/2" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,050/1,117/1,197/1,144/1,095 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Brushed nickel 7-1/2" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,050/1,117/1,197/1,144/1,095 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7-1/2" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,050/1,117/1,197/1,144/1,095 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-1/2" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-8D20AC-WH 8 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,550/1,694/1,743/1,721/1,654 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 9-1/2" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-8D20AC-BK 8 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 1,550/1,694/1,743/1,721/1,654 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 9-1/2" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-12D24AC-WH 12 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,900/1,932/2,018/2,006/2,152 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 12-5/16" x 9/16" Square
ASD-JBS-12D24AC-BK 12 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,900/1,932/2,018/2,006/2,152 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 12-5/16" x 9/16" Square
Catalog number
Notes
Type
White

Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
JBR ROUND
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 810050737449 2 9.8" x 8.5" x 8.7" 6.8 lb 10810050737446
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 810050738385 2 9.8" x 8.5" x 8.7" 6.8 lb 20810050738389
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 810050737456 2 9.8" x 8.5" x 8.7" 6.8 lb 10810050737453
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050737197 2 12" x 5.9" x 5.3" 9.9 lb 10810050737194
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 810050738392 2 12" x 5.9" x 5.3" 9.9 lb 20810050738396
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738903 2 12" x 5.9" x 5.3" 9.9 lb 10810050738900
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050737210 2 12" x 5.9" x 5.3" 9.9 lb 10810050737217
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050737241 2 13" x 12.2" x 8.1" 12.1 lb 10810050737248
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 810050738408 2 13" x 12.2" x 8.1" 12.1 lb 20810050738402
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738910 2 13" x 12.2" x 8.1" 12.1 lb 10810050738917
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 810050737265 2 13" x 12.2" x 8.1" 12.1 lb 10810050737262
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-WH 810050737470 4 9.6" x 9.6" x 9.4" 6 lb 10810050737477
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-BK 810050737487 4 9.6" x 9.6" x 9.4" 6 lb 10810050737484
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-WH 810050737494 4 12.4" x 9.6" x 12.4" 7.9 lb 10810050737491
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-BK 810050737500 4 12.4" x 9.6" x 12.4" 7.9 lb 10810050737507
JBS SQUARE
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 810050737524 2 9.8" x 8.5" x 8.7" 7.3 lb 10810050737521
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 810050738415 2 9.8" x 8.5" x 8.7" 7.3 lb 20810050738419
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 810050737548 2 9.8" x 8.5" x 8.7" 7.3 lb 10810050737545
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 810050737289 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.1" 11.5 lb 10810050737286
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 810050738422 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.1" 11.5 lb 20810050738426
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738927 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.1" 11.5 lb 10810050738924
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 810050737302 2 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.1" 11.5 lb 10810050737309
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050737326 2 14" x 12.2" x 8.1" 12.8 lb 10810050737323
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 810050738439 2 14" x 12.2" x 8.1" 12.8 lb 20810050738433
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 810050738934 2 14" x 12.2" x 8.1" 12.8 lb 10810050738931
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 810050737562 2 14" x 12.2" x 8.1" 12.8 lb 10810050737569
ASD-JBS-8D20AC-WH 810050737579 4 10.4" x 9.6" x 9.4" 6.6 lb 10810050737576
ASD-JBS-8D20AC-BK 810050737586 4 10.4" x 9.6" x 9.4" 6.6 lb 10810050737583
ASD-JBS-12D24AC-WH 810050737593 4 13.4" x 9.6" x 12.3" 9.5 lb 10810050737590
ASD-JBS-12D24AC-BK 810050737609 4 13.4" x 9.6" x 12.3" 9.5 lb 10810050737606
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions UPC
ASD-MPLR-346-SC New construction mounting plate with round holes and sliding clips Iron 1.1 lb 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 810050731577
ASD-MPLS-346-SC New construction mounting plate with square holes and sliding clips Iron 1.1 lb 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 810050731843
ASD-MPLR-346-FA New construction flat mounting plate with an asymmetric round holes Iron 0.9 lb 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" 810050733854